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Schliel3zeiten Kalenderjahr 2024

02.01.2024
12.02.2024
13.02.2024
08.03.2024
25.03.-28.3.2024
29.4.-30.04.2024
09.05.2024
10.05.2024
30.05.2024
31.05.2024
02.08.2024
05.08.-23.08.2024
03.10.2024
04.10.2024
23.12.- 31.12.2024

Ferien
Rosenmontag
Besinnungstag
Erste-Hilfe- Kurs
Osterferien
Konzeptionstage
Christi Himmelfahrt
Betriebsausflug
Fronleichnam
Briuckentag- Kita ist geschlossen
Reinigungstag
Sommerferien

Tag der Dt. Einheit
Qualitatstag
Weihnachtsferien



